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Please remember, you are restricted from using BeenVerified for:

Employment Screening:

You may not use BeenVerified when evaluating a person for employment, reassignment, promotion, or retention

Hiring of Household Workers:

Including, but not limited to, nannies and domestic workers

Tenant Screening

Including, but not limited to, leasing a residential or commercial space

Educational Qualification:

Including, but not limited to, a person's qualifications for an educational program or scholarship

Credit or Insurance:

Accessing the risk of existing credit obligations of an individual and/or determining eligibility for issuing credit or
insurance

Business Transactions Initiated by an Individual Customer:

Reviewing a personal customer account to determine whether the person continues to meet the terms of the
account

Using BeenVerified information in these ways violates both our Terms & Conditions and the law, and can lead to
possible criminal penalties. We take this very seriously, and reserve the right to terminate user accounts and/or
report violators to law enforcement as appropriate.

http://www.beenverified.com/consumer-terms-of-service
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Location: Scipio Center, NY

Address History Addresses
Found9

Richard F Heffron
S u mma ry

Personal Information
Aliases: Richard F Heffron

Richard F Heffron
Richard Heffron
Dick Heffron

Age: 57

Phone: 315-224-7432
518-255-3879
315-253-6052
255-3879
315-255-3879

P ro p e rty

# Address Last Seen Date

1 3988 Black St, Scipio Center, NY 13147

2 28 Ross St, Auburn, NY 13021

3 2030 Crane Brook Dr, Auburn, NY 13021

4 3890 Ponce De Leon Ave, Clarkston, GA 30021

5 1302 Kensington Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215

6 3990 Black St, Scipio Center, NY 13147

7 2030 Crane Brook Dr, Auburn, NY 13021

8 18 Evans St, Auburn, NY 13021

9 83 Johnson Dr, Auburn, NY 13021
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Criminal Records Criminal
Records1

Name: Richard F Heffron

Age: 56

Date of Birth: 05/29/1956

Height:

Weight: 0

Sex: M

Race: WHITE CAUCASIAN (NON

Eye Color:

Hair Color:

Scars/Marks:

Source State: VA

C rimin a l R e c o rd s

 

Likely Matches:
These records have the same name and date of birth as the person you selected. In most cases, this is a strong indicator that the
person you selected is also the person in the result below.

No results.

Possible Matches:
These records have the same name or the same date of birth as the person you selected. Sometimes court records are
incomplete as a result of being filtered through different court systems or because of typographic errors when moving the records
from paper to computerized format.

# Name Age Address DOB

1 Richard F Heffron 56 VA 05/29/1956

Result Details
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Court Record ID: 149GT0100343100

Case Number:

Source Name: VA Admin Office of Courts

Disposition: GUILTY IN ABSENTIA

Court Name: PRINCE GEORGE
COMBINED

Conviction Date:

Charge
Category:

Plea:

NCIC Code:

Offense Code: B.46.2-870

Case Type:

Arrest Agency:

Disposition Date: 04/04/2001

Source State: VA

Offense Date: 02/19/2001

Offense Code: B.46.2-870

Source: vaaocf

Offense: SP 77/65

Offense Details
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Possible Relatives

R e la tiv e s

# Name Age Address

1 Patricia A Heffron 57 18 Evans St, Auburn, NY 13021
No Occupancy Dates Specified

2 Hamilton Ave, Auburn, NY 13021
(11/2004 - 11/2005)

2 Judith M Dauenhauer 37 18 Evans St, Auburn, NY 13021
(01/1999 - 08/2008)

28 Ross St, Auburn, NY 13021
No Occupancy Dates Specified

3 Patricia N Heffron 27 109 Throop Ave, Auburn, NY 13021
(11/2004 - 11/2009)

6537 Danforth Cir, Canton, OH 44718
No Occupancy Dates Specified

4 Helen C Heffron 77 3203 Elmo Dr, Randallstown, MD 21133
No Occupancy Dates Specified

2030 Crane Brook Dr Apt 8, Auburn, NY 13021
(10/1995 - 11/2000)

5 Donald Edwin Heffron 79 2030 Crane Brook Dr 8, Auburn, NY 13021
(11/1995 - 2000)

6 Jennifer J Watkins 28 51256 Mescalero Ct, Fort Hood, TX 76544
No Occupancy Dates Specified

2 Hamilton Ave, Auburn, NY 13021
(11/2004 - 04/2007)

7 Kristen S Moore 30 2216 Cleveland Ave, Canton, OH 44709
(06/2005 - 03/2007)

28 Ross St, Auburn, NY 13021
No Occupancy Dates Specified

8 Kristun S Heffro NA
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Possible Associates

A s s o c ia te s

# Name Age Address

1 Lisa Marie Chalanick 37 14508 Grasslands Ct, Charlotte, NC 28273
(06/2011 - 06/2011)

6469 Newport Rd, Warners, NY 13164
No Occupancy Dates Specified

2 James R Dauenhauer 57 Rr 1 Apt, Port Byron, NY 13140
(09/1993 - 02/2000)

6770 Fuller Rd, Port Byron, NY 13140
(2000 - 2000)

3 James A Dauenhauer 36 7477 Fuller Rd, Port Byron, NY 13140
(11/1996 - 11/1996)

119 MacCollum Rd Apt 234, Elbridge, NY 13060
No Occupancy Dates Specified

4 Anna L Leather 67 3988 Black St, Scipio Center, NY 13147
(2010) • Probable Current Address

3990 Black St, Scipio Center, NY 13147
No Occupancy Dates Specified

5 Aaron P Leather NA 3990 Black St, Scipio Center, NY 13147
(02/2001 - 02/2001)

6 Donald Ann Leather 70 3990 Black St, Scipio Center, NY 13147
No Occupancy Dates Specified

3988 Black St, Scipio Center, NY 13147
(2010 - 12/2005)

7 Kendra Lauren Janssen NA 5772 Oakwood Rd, Auburn, NY 13021
(06/2006 - 2008)

4225 Route 34, Scipio Center, NY 13147
No Occupancy Dates Specified

8 Andrew J Ruschak 35 18 Evans St, Auburn, NY 13021
No Occupancy Dates Specified

16 Evans St 2, Auburn, NY 13021
(07/1995 - 07/1995)

9 Maria Ruschak 68 18 Evans St 20, Auburn, NY 13021
(07/1994 - 11/2012)

16 Evans St 5, Auburn, NY 13021
(08/1993 - 08/1993)
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Bankrupticies, Judgements, and Liens

P ro fe s s io n a l C o n ta c t In fo

Professional Contact Info
The records contain possible places of work and business ownership records linked to the person whose report you are viewing.
Since these records do not have specific information other than name and location, providing exact match details would not be
accurate. Instead, you can use the results below to potentially locate the information you are looking for. However, they are not
100% likely to be the same person.

No results.

B a n k ru p tc y , J u d g e me n ts  a n d  L ie n s

This will provide details on bankruptcy records associated with an individual. Bankruptcy is a civil record for someone that cannot,
has chosen not to, or disputes a debt owed to creditors. A creditor can be anyone from a business, landlord, government entity, or
just a regular person.

Bankruptcy
These are likely the person that you were searching for. These are matched based on name, age, and other criteria to ensure
accuracy.

Name Filing Date Location Chapter

Judgements and Liens
These are likely the person that you were searching for. These are matched based on name, age, and other criteria to ensure
accuracy.

Name Filing Date Amount Type

8



   

Disclaimer: While we are constantly updating and refining our database and service, we do not represent or warrant that the results
provided will be 100% accurate and up to date. BeenVerified™ is a database of publicly available sources of information aggregated
for your convenience. BeenVerified™ does not provide private investigator services and this information should not be used for
employment, tenant screening, or any FCRA related purposes. BeenVerified™ does not make any representation or warranty as to
the character or the integrity of the person, business, or entity that is the subject of any search inquiry processed through our service.

Copyright © 2013 BeenVerified™ Inc. All Rights Reserved.
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